B
u
lle
tin
 0
2
-0
3

0 none
1 NIST / EA traceable with
Ordering Code
Applications
IRtec Rayomatic is delivered, on
request, with a traceable to the
International Standards, Report of
Calibration stating the nominal and
actual values and the deviation errors.
Report of Calibration
EE290109 Air cooling jacket with air
purge system
EE290108 Water cooling jacket
EE290106 90° adjustable mounting
adapter
EE290110 2 axis adjustable mounting
adapter
EE290114 3 axis adjustable mounting
adapter
EE290115 Standard air purge device
EE290105 Radial air purge device (does
not cool the target)
Accessories
Body Scheme
125